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NFL FLAG FOOTBALL HAWAII - Summer 2024

17U DIVISION

DIVISION 1

Team Blessed

Team Lights Out

Team 808

Honolulu Niner Empire
Mililani Eagles

14U DIVISION

DIVISION 1
Prime Time
Sheisty Queens
Team Blessed
Legends

The Clique White
The Clique Black
Vikings

The Clique Yellow
Kailua Giants RED

DIVISION 2

HI-NRG

Mililani Eagles

Salt Lake Ravens

Team 808

Mayjah Ranjahs
Eastside Bulldogs
Honolulu Niner Empire
Heatwave

Family Built

Final Regular Season Standings
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Loss
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184
212
114
129
68

173
216
196
209
227
166
188
150
126

129
115
125
131
121
111
107
96

41

25
92
208
170
212

46
122
119
106
162
109
139
148
136

150
152
164
178
177
168
168
172
211

127
94
77

103
65
57
49
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-170
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12U DIVISION

DIVISION 1

The Clique White
The Clique Black
Team Lights Out
The Clique Yellow
Kailua Giants RED
Team 808 Blue
Prime Time
Heatwave

DIVISION 2

HI-NRG PINK

Legends

Eastside Bulldogs
Nemesis Eagles

Salt Lake Steelers Black
Honolulu Niner Empire
Salt Lake Steelers GOLD
The Clique Blue

The Clique Red

DIVISION 3

Mililani Eagles WHITE
Team Blessed

Team 808 White
Mililani Eagles GREEN
Webling Seahawks
Team 808 Red
Kalei’opu’u Jaguars
Country Boyz

Salt Lake Ravens

DIVISION 4

1Mission

HI-NRG MINT

Vikings Silver

808 Outlaws

Under Pressure Texans Gold
Aiea Rams

Beastmode

Vikings Black

Under Pressure Texans Purple

Win
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Tie
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237
196
187
158
163
184
142
137

185
124
180
138
207
153
159
178
134

191
165
142
141
130
120
104
123
91

156
156
119
127
164
88
88
60
12

31
113
125
110
113
141
107
114

167
124
117
83

163
124
141
161
123

181
159
139
156
153
146
147
168
164

130
180
149
153
214
176
185
174
208

206
83
62
48
50
43
35
23

18

63
55
44
29
18
17
11

26
-24
-30
-26
-50

-97
-114
-196
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10U DIVISION

DIVISION 1
Legends

Team Clutch
Team 808 Red
Mayjah Ranjahs
Beastmode
Team Lights Out
Country Boyz
The Clique Red

DIVISION 2

808 Outlaws
Team 808 Blue
Rose Gold Hawaii
808 Black Knights
Kailua Giants
The Clique Green
Waianae Tigers
HI-NRG MINT

DIVISION 3
Nemesis Eagles Black
The Clique Black
Webling Seahawks
HI-NRG PINK
Heatwave

Mindset

Salt Lake Steelers
Family Built
Kalei’'opu’u Jaguars

DIVISION 4

Team Faith Cardinals Red
Under Pressure Texans Purple
The Clique Yellow

Honolulu Niner Empire

Team Faith Cardinals White
Nemesis Eagles Green

Team Blessed

808 Patriots

The Clique Blue

Win
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227
195
188
198
194
160
182
161

148
142
181
118
148
136
150
125

159
189
130
153
109
164
133
165
146

154
125
98
97
114
148
153
61
87

78
77
91
117
119
103
86
94

99
111
152

97
130
138
155
157

103
144
103
129
97

153
123
156
147

157
142
123
126
146
123
135
102
131

149
118
97
81
75
57
96
67

56
45
27
24
12
11
10
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DIVISION 5

YG Silverbacks
Aiea Falcons
1Mission
Mililani Boltz
Ewa Bengals
Salt Lake Ravens

Nemesis Eagles White

Eastside Bulldogs
Kaneohe Saints

8U DIVISION

DIVISION 1

808 Havoc

The Clique White
Waianae Tigers
Team Lights Out Red
Beastmode Red
Beastmode Black
The Clique Black
Team Friction

DIVISION 2
Wolfpack

HI-NRG MINT
HI-NRG PINK
Mililani Boltz
Kailua Giants RED

Under Pressure Texans Gold

The Clique Red

Under Pressure Texans Purple

DIVISION 3

Mililani Eagles SILVER

Fearless Dolphins

Mililani Eagles BLACK

Family Built

Hawaii Kai Lightning
Ewa Bengals

Aiea Falcons

The Clique Blue
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119
39
87
65
50
70
47
76
26

237
209
159
169
172
150
129
152

141
142
149
98

156
120
123
141

139
127
106
141
107
80

92

128

204
129
150
136
133
167
151
177
172

14
18
86
65
71
64
77
118

114
126
150
127
104
80

91

124

128
135
115
156
150
106
122
163

-104
-101
-146

223
191
73
104
101
86
52
34

27
16

-29
52
40
32
17
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DIVISION 4

Webling Seahawks
808 Outlaws

Team Blessed

Team Faith Cardinals
Salt Lake Steelers
The Clique Yellow
Mililani Eagles GREEN

DIVISION 5

Eastside Bulldogs
Kailua Giants BLUE
The Clique Green
Honolulu Niner Empire
Kaneohe Saints
Mililani Eagles WHITE

6U DIVISION

DIVISION 1
Beastmode Red
Wolfpack

Team Clutch

Waianae Tigers

Team Blessed RED

The Clique White
HI-NRG PINK

Honolulu Niner Empire

DIVISION 2

Team Lights Out
Team Faith Cardinals
Mililani Eagles BLACK
Maniacs

Webling Seahawks
808 Outlaws

HI-NRG MINT
Beastmode Black
The Clique Red
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132
92
154
117
116
92
92

68
95
34
71
51
26

158
162
142
117
110
135
153
109

135
91
99

102
44
94
91
48

102

151
126
190
157
161
146
182

141
173
146
154
188
177

49
59
40
61
43
44
66
69

84
82
103
111
54
120
121
88
117

-112
-83
-137
-151

109
103
102
56
67
91
87
40
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DIVISION 3

Cowboys Kingdom
Eastside Bulldogs

808 Hulks

Aiea Falcons

The Clique Yellow
Under Pressure Texans
Mililani Eagles WHITE
Team Blessed BLUE
Mililani Boltz

4U DIVISION

DIVISION 1

Waianae Tigers
Eastside Bulldogs Black
Under Pressure Texans
Mililani Eagles BLACK
The Clique Red
Eastside Bulldogs Gold

DIVISION 2

Mililani Eagles GREEN
The Clique White
Beastmode

Kaneohe Saints

Aiea Falcons

17U GIRLS DIVISION

DIVISION 1
Island Empire
Rooted

Waianae Tigers
Team 808

Kailua Giants
Team Lights Out
HI-NRG

Rose Gold Hawaii
Mililani Eagles
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Tie

O O O O oo

o O O oo

Tie
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110
78
65

104
32
80
52
66
98

193
208
146
167
147
157

131
99
143
92
68

217
182
111
124
119
76
109
73
66

138
133
125
181
91

144
117
140
197

82
110
98
123
141
133

135
155
181
193
165

24
25
103
103
129
149
166
129
249

111
98
48
44

24

193
157

21
-10
-73

-56
-183
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14U GIRLS DIVISION

DIVISION 2
Rooted

Island Empire
Team 808

Rose Gold Hawaii
HI-NRG MINT
Salt Lake Ravens
HI-NRG PINK
Mililani Eagles
Heatwave

12U GIRLS DIVISION

DIVISION 1

Rose Gold Hawaii
The Clique

Team 808

Team Blessed
HI-NRG

Kailua Giants

Team Faith Cardinals
Mililani Eagles
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224
186
162
165
99
86
78
30

161
152
136
141
94
66
14
104

61

71

86
109
104
102
131
164
202

45
18
84
98
124
118
160
221

163
115
76
56

-16
-53
-134
-202

116
134
52
43
-30

-146
-117
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